PMT SERIES
600 to 1500V, 0.5 to 1W
Standard DC/DC Modules
+1.972.248.7691
VERSION: 6.0
EFFECTIVE: 31 MARCH 2022

Altitude All Conditions, Standard Package Sea Level through Vacuum -
Shock Mil-Std-810, Method 516.5, Proc IV 20 G
Vibration Mil-Std-810, Method 514.5, Fig 514.5C-3 10 G
1Typically, convection cooled. Units operating at full power might require additional cooling to maintain case temperature below 65°C. Damage to
  the power supply may occur if not appropriately cooled during use.
 2For “•”, substitute “P” for positive output or “N” for negative output
Part
Number2
Output
Voltage
VDC
Output
Current
mA
0.5W Models
PMT-12-600•-0.5 0 to 600 0.83
PMT-12-1000•-0.5 0 to 1000 0.50
PMT-12-1250•-0.5 0 to 1250 0.40
PMT-12-1500•-0.5 0 to 1500 0.33
Part
Number2
Output
Voltage
VDC
Output
Current
mA
0.8W Models
PMT-15-600•-0.8 0 to 600 1.33
PMT-15-1000•-0.8 0 to 1000 0.80
PMT-15-1250•-0.8 0 to 1250 0.64
PMT-15-1500•-0.8 0 to 1500 0.53
Part
Number2
Output
Voltage
VDC
Output
Current
mA
1W Models
PMT-24-600•-1 0 to 600 1.67
PMT-24-1000•-1 0 to 1000 1.00
PMT-24-1250•-1 0 to 1250 0.80
PMT-24-1500•-1 0 to 1500 0.67
PMT SERIES
+1.972.248.7691